
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Reasbeck - (561450) - Edlington SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.89 723 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:03.69 709 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

2:03.81 707 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:04.02 704 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

2:04.12 702 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:05.66 677 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:05.80 674 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:06.11 669 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:06.25 667 H 29/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

2:06.44 664 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:06.92 657 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:07.33 650 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:07.53 647 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:08.57 632 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

2:08.71 630 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:09.51 618 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:10.10 610 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:10.98 597 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:11.56 589 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:13.53 564 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Edlington 1

2:14.00 558 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:16.73 525 H 30/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

2:17.31 518 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:18.31 507 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:21.52 473 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:22.61 463 H 10/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:22.70 462 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1
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2:22.70 462 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:24.85 442 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:28.78 407 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:31.89 383 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:32.93 375 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:35.88 354 F 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:38.52 337 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:40.07 327 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:53.37 257 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:55.52 248 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:00.24 229 H 02/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:11.21 192 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:12.07 189 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:15.65 179 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.53 564 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Edlington 1

2:08.71 630 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:06.25 667 H 29/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

2:10.98 597 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:02.89 723 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:03.81 707 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:04.02 704 C 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

2:03.69 709 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Donc Dartes 1

2:05.66 677 F 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:05.80 674 H 05/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:06.44 664 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:06.11 669 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:04.12 702 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:06.92 657 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:07.53 647 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:08.57 632 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

2:07.33 650 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:10.10 610 F 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:09.51 618 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:11.56 589 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:16.73 525 H 30/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

2:14.00 558 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:17.31 518 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:18.31 507 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:21.52 473 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:22.61 463 H 10/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

2:22.70 462 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

2:24.85 442 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:28.78 407 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:31.89 383 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:32.93 375 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:38.52 337 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

2:35.88 354 F 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:40.07 327 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:53.37 257 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

2:55.52 248 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:00.24 229 H 02/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1
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3:00.24 229 H 02/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:12.07 189 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:11.21 192 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Donc Dartes 1

3:15.65 179 H 23/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3
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